AllyCats
% 9
Eyebrows
Lash tint

Threading eyebrows
Upper lip

Full face threading
Full face waxing
Chin

Back

Chest

Underarm

Tummy

Arms

3/4 Arm

Hours:

Winnie

PRICES

WAXING/THREADING/SUGARING

R100
R80
R70
R70
R210
R210
R80
R250
R200
R130
R190
R220
R150

Mon -Thurs 7:00 to 18:00

Fri - Sat 7:00 to 17:00

Sun - Closed

Full leg

1/4 leg

3/4 leg

Brazilian

Hollywood

Full Grooming (back and front)

Individual Eyelash Extentions Classic
Hybrid

Volume

Mega

Refill

Removal

Brow lamination

Micro feathering (includes a touch up)
Micro shading (includes touch up)

R250
R250
R210
R380
R370
R400

R450
R600
R650
R700
R300
R150
R400

R1800
R2000



